Thursday July 24, 2025

Clinician - Brandon Boyd

SSPanorama

8:30 Brandon Boyd — Reading Session: “Tunes That Stick, Texts That Speak”

Celebrate This Life

Get On Board, Little Children
I Hear the Drum

Let My Light Shine

There is No Time Like Spring
Spirit

The Word Was God

Fly Away

Until I Reach My Home
Good! (The Lord is Good)
You’re the One

Come and Go (to That Land)
For You There is No Song
An Everlasting Love

Shelter Me

Sing Change

Of the Father’s Love Begotten
Listen to the World

Sherry Blevins

Arr. Andre Thomas
Cedric Dent

D. Shawn Berry
Richard Burchard
Greg Jasperse
Rosephanye Powell
Sherry Blevins

Arr. Brandon Boyd
Gale Jones Murphy
Raymond Wise
Arr. Brandon Boyd
Adam Zrust

Jeffery Ames
Stuart Chapman Hill
Kyle Pederson

Arr. John Cornish
Judith Clurman

SSA
SATB
SATB
SATB
SAB
SATB
SATB div.
SSA
SSA
SATB
SATB
SATB
TTB
SATB
SATB
SATB
SATB
SATB

2025

$3.50
$3.50
$3.95
$4.35
$2.45
$3.50
$3.50
$2.45
$3.50
$3.25
$3.30
$3.50
$3.50
$3.50
$3.50
$4.35
$2.45
$2.65

11:15 — Brandon Boyd — Interest Session: “Redeem the Dream: A Choral-Orchestral Work Honoring
the 250™" Anniversary of the Declaration of Independence”



2:00 — Brandon Boyd — Reading Session

Didn’t My Lord Deliver Daniel
Dixit Dominus

How Can We Say Goodbye?
Song of the Apple Tree

Music Everywhere!

Dreams

Pie Jesu

Underneath My Feet

Don’t Be Seen

Omnes Gentes, Plaudite Manibus
We Three Kings

My Good Lord’s A-Done-A Been Here
Cangia, Cangia Tue Voglie

Sign Me Up

Someday

: “Fresh Finds for Every Voice”

Arr. Linda Twine

Arr. Andrew Hathaway
Sherry Blevins

Stuart Chapman Hill
Keith Philip Johnson
Tom Shelton

Tom Shelton

Jennifer Lucy Cook
Stuart Chapman Hill
Tina Bec

Arr. Mark Clark, Steve Rue
Arr. Stacey V. Gibbs
Arr. Tom Shelton

Arr. Brandon Boyd

Ross Fishman

SATB
SATB
SSAB
2 Pt
SSAA
SSAA
Unison
SATB
3 Pt Mixed
SATB
SSAB
SATB
SAB
TTBB
SATB

VisIT OUR WEBSITE: www.headshouseofmusic.com - Convenient On-line Ordering

Or order direct at headsmusic.orders@verizon.net

(79D NIG(O1UAMN on Quantity Orders

$3.50
$4.40
$3.30
$2.95
$3.50
$2.65
$2.95
$4.35
$4.60
$3.25
$2.15
$3.50
$3.30
$3.25
$2.65
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PURCHASE ORDER NUMBER

HEAD'S HOUSE of MUSIC . Tampa, FL « 813/679-5029 or Toll Free 1/800/783-8030
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